LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren IV mannl.

StandNr: 75

Muller, Herbert #3895

StartNr: 895

23. Oktober 2021 13:59
HS SV 1932 Petersberg 1/ SV 1932 Petersberg 1

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.9

(299)

104.9 104.1 104.9

29 1
27

0O 00000 0P O

252 (11.), 227 (14.), 215 (8.)

31.4 (13.),42.2 (24.), 54.3 (6.)

0.34 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch

0.93, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 0.99

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.9«
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.4*
10.6* 10.1 %

54.3 (6.), 78.7 (10.), 87.9 (1.)
0.52 mm links, 0.37 mm hoch
0.80, horizontal: 0.83, vertikal: 0.76

10.6* 10.8*
10.3* 10.7*

31.4 (13.),65.0 (18.), 98.3 (15.)
0.36 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch
1.08, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 1.19

10.3* 10.6*
10.5* 10.5*

42.2 (24.),75.6 (30.), 77.8 (26.)
0.14 mm links, 0.41 mm tief
0.86, horizontal: 0.84, vertikal: 0.88

10.0 ¥
10.3*

10.8*
104~

10.5*
10.6*

10.6*
10.6*

10.2*
10.7*




